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HOSTILE OPERATIONS TEAM SERIES TITLES IN PUBLICATION ORDER

READ  REVIEWED TITLE
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HOT Pursuit

HOT Mess
Dangerously HOT
HOT Package
HOT Shot

HOT Rebel

HOT Ice

HOT & Bothered
HOT SEAL

HOT Protector
Reckless Heat
HOT SEAL Lover
HOT SEAL Rescue
HOT Witness

HOT Addiction
HOT Valor

HOT SEAL Bride
HOT Angel

HOT SEAL Redemption
HOT SEAL Target

SERIES & NUMBER

HOT: Strike Team 1, #01
HOT: Strike Team 1, #02
HOT: Strike Team 1, #03
HOT: Strike Team 1, #04
HOT: Strike Team 1, #05
HOT: Strike Team 1, #06
HOT: Strike Team 1, #07
HOT: Strike Team 1, #08
HOT SEAL Team, #01
HOT: Strike Team 1, #09
HOT: Strike Team 1, #00 (prequel)
HOT SEAL Team, #02
HOT SEAL Team, #03

Liliana Hart’s MacKenzie Family World
HOT: Strike Team 1, #10

HOT: Strike Team 1, #11

HOT SEAL Team, #04

HOT: Strike Team 2, #01

HOT SEAL Team, #05

HOT SEAL Team, #06

COUPLE

Matt Girard & Evie Baker

Sam McKnight & Georgie Hayes

Kev MacDonald & Lucky San Ramos
Billy Blake & Olivia Reese

Jack Hunter & Gina Domineco

Nick Brandon & Victoria Royal
Garrett Spencer & Grace Campbell
Ryan Gordon & Emily Royal

Dane Erikson & lvy McGill

Chase Daniels & Sophie Nash

Matt Girard & Evie Baker

Remy Marchand & Christina Girard
Cody McCormick & Miranda Lockwood
Jake Ryan & Eva Gray

Dex Davidson & Annabelle Quinn
John Mendez & Kat Kasharin

Cash McQuaid & Ella Rossi

Cade Rodgers & Brooke Sullivan
Alexei Kamarov & Bailey Jones

Adam Garrison & Quinn Halliday

PUBLISHED

07/13/2013
09/26/2013
04/05/2014
02/11/2014
06/30/2014
09/29/2014
01/27/2015
08/18/2015
09/08/2015
01/19/2016
02/23/2016
06/14/2016
09/27/2016
03/21/2017
04/11/2017
07/18/2017
01/16/2018
03/13/2018
05/15/2018
08/07/2018



READ  REVIEWED TITLE

HOT Secrets
HOT Justice
Black List

HOT SEAL Hero
Black Tie

Black Out

Black Knight
HOT Storm
Black Heart
Black Mail
HOT Courage
Black Velvet
HOT Shadows
HOT Limit
HOT Honor
Blaze
Chance

Seth
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HOT SEAL Devotion
A HOT X-Mas Miracle

SERIES & NUMBER

HOT: Strike Team 2, #02
HOT: Strike Team 2, #03
Black’s Bandits, #01
HOT SEAL Team, #07
Black’s Bandits, #02
Black’s Bandits, #03
HOT SEAL Team, #08
HOT: Strike Team 1, #12
Black’s Bandits, #04
HOT: Strike Team 2, #04
Black’s Bandits, #05
Black’s Bandits, #06
HOT: Strike Team 2, #05
Black’s Bandits, #07
HOT: Strike Team 2, #06
HOT: Strike Team 2, #07
HOT: Strike Team 2, #08
Ghost Ops, #01

Ghost Ops, #02

Ghost Ops, #03

COUPLE

Sky Kelley & Bliss Bennett

Dean Garner & Haylee Jamison
Jace Kaiser & Madeline Cole
Ryan Callahan & Chloe Cooper
Brett Wheeler & Tallie Grant

Colt Duchaine & Angie Turner
Zach Anderson & Kayla Jones
John Mendez & Kat Kasharin
Jared Fraser & Libby King

Mal McCoy & Scarlett Reed

lan Black & Natasha Oliver

Tyler Scott & Cassie Dixon

Noah Cross & Jenna Lane

Dax Freed & Robbie Sharpe

Jax Stone & Everly Fairhope
Ryder Hanson & Alaina Montgomery
Zane Scott & Eden Hall

Blaze Connolly & Emma Sutton
Chance Hughes & Aurora Harper
Seth King & Caroline Crowell

PUBLISHED

09/18/2018
01/15/2019
04/23/2019
07/02/2019
11/12/2019
02/25/2020
05/26/2020
12/01/2020
05/11/2021
09/21/2021
01/25/2022
03/29/2022
06/21/2022
09/27/2022
02/21/2023
05/09/2023
10/24/2023
06/18/2024
10/15/2024
03/18/2025



